STRONTIUM TITANATE RING VARISTOR
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Eliminates sparks between governor contact and commuters and
brashes, absorb noise in small Motors
HOW TO ORDER
F
(1)
A 050 080
E =1.5~60V10
E10
E10
Conductor ceramic is made of
titanium oxide and strontium.
Used in the range of low voltage
=1.5~60V.E10
Wide capacitance ,absorb the
noise in a wide frequency range.
Excellent non-linearity voltage;
High capability to absorb surge
and high reliability to recover itself.
With the function both of capacitor
and varistor. It can absorb forward
short pulse.
Small temperature coefficient of voltage E .10
Excellent soldering-resistance, small changing after soldering.E10
S R
(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1)
Company
F       安伏特Ampfort
(2)
Material
S SrTiO3
(3)
Electrode posction
S
R
Side
Surface
(4) (6)
Number of Electrode (V)
Lower Limit Voltage
E10
V Ex
050
3 Poles
5 Poles 0.1
5.0
(5)
D(mm)
Extermal Dimensions
A
B
C
D(mm)
10.7
9.4
8.6
D(mm)
6.7
5.7
5.7
(7)
(V)
Upper Limit Voltage
E10
Ex
080
0.1
8.0
1
Dongguan Ampfort Electronics Co., Ltd.
EXTRNAL DIMENSIONS
The size of code